
Parent-Teacher Association (PTA) 
Committee 

Name of the School: Alif International School, Nuh 

School Code: 

Affiliation Number: 

Session:2025-26 

Date of Constitution: 10/04/2025 

Composition of the PTA Executive Committee 

SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of the Designation Category Gender 
Member 
Mr Mohd 
Touseef 
Ms. Husna Vice 

Chairperson 
Mr.Shoukeen Secretary 
Hussain 
Mr.Kifayath 
Mr. Imran 
Mr. 

Islamudheen 

in PTA 

Mr. Suhel 

Principal 

PTA Objectives: 

Member 
Member 

Mr. Mir sfag Member 

Member 

Member 

Chairperson M 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 
Parent 
Parent 

Teacher 
Teacher 

F 

M 

3. Support school activities and development plans. 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

1. Foster healthy communication between parents and teachers. 
2. Facilitate collaborative decision-making for student welfare. 

Contact 
Number 
9045382693 

6395541718 

9718586186 

9813857611 
9728999955 
9812973786 

7006389169 
8923683386 

4. Promote awareness on students' academic and co-curricular progress. 

Principal 
Alif International Sche 

Alif Colon iar N: . 
Mewai 



Meeting Frequency: 
At least 4 meetings per academic year (Quarterly basis) as per CBSE norms. 

Signatures: 
1. Principal / Chairperson 

2. PTA Vice Chairperson (Parent) 

3. PTA Secretary (Teacher) 

4. Members 

Principal 
Alif International School 
Alif Calony, Ward No. 3, Nuh 

Mewat, Haryana-122s7 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

