Parent-Teacher Association (PTA) Committee

Name of the School: Alif International School, Nuh

School Code:

Affiliation Number:

Session: 2025-26

Date of Constitution: 10/04/2025

Composition of the PTA Executive Committee

Sl. No.	Name of the Member	Designation in PTA	Category	Gender	Contact Number
1	Mr Mohd Touseef	Principal	Chairperson	M	9045382693
2	Ms. Husna	Vice Chairperson	Teacher	F	6395541718
3	Mr.Shoukeen Hussain	Secretary	Parent	М	9718586186
4	Mr.Kifayath	Member	Parent	M	9813857611
5	Mr. Imran	Member	Parent	M	9728999955
6	Mr. Islamudheen	Member	Parent	М	9812973786
7	Mr. Mir Isfag	Member	Teacher	M	7006389169
8	Mr. Suhel	Member	Teacher	M	8923683386

PTA Objectives:

- 1. Foster healthy communication between parents and teachers.
- 2. Facilitate collaborative decision-making for student welfare.
- 3. Support school activities and development plans.
- 4. Promote awareness on students' academic and co-curricular progress.

Principal
Alif International School
Alif Colony Mard No. 3
Mewa: 200

Meeting Frequency:

At least 4 meetings per academic year (Quarterly basis) as per CBSE norms.

Signatures:

- 1. Principal / Chairperson
- 2. PTA Vice Chairperson (Parent)
- 3. PTA Secretary (Teacher)
- 4. Members

Principal Tolog 2007 1025 Alif International School Alif Colony, Ward No. 3, Nuh

Mewat, Haryana-122:07